www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 201992
Stainless steel swivelling foot, bolt-down
PTKFSS
Dimensions in mm
Max load 25,000N
Avoids water
retention

-  Suitable for cleaning with
water or chemicals
- USDA approved
 Info..
-  Do not forget to order
the PTKF-M12/SS 3-A approved
blind nut
stainless
steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -5% On request
Static Price
Adjustable load each
Part number ØM range E A B ØD SW ØD1 D2 CH H2 H3 H1 I (N) 1 to 5
PTKF80-16-140/SS M16 45 53 140 80 13 24 60 20 114 159 193 54 20000 100,12 F
PTKF80-16-190/SS M16 70 53 190 80 13 24 85 20 139 209 243 54 20000 102,96 F
PTKF80-20-140/SS M20 45 53 140 80 17 30 60 26 114 159 193 54 20000 90,56 F
PTKF80-20-142/SS M20 55 53 142 80 17 30 70 26 123 178 195 54 20000 93,44 F
PTKF80-20-190/SS M20 70 53 190 80 17 30 85 26 139 209 243 54 20000 103,84 F
PTKF80-24-140/SS M24 45 53 140 80 20 35 60 30 114 159 193 54 20000 94,04 F
PTKF80-24-190/SS M24 70 53 190 80 20 35 85 30 139 209 243 54 20000 110,69 F
PTKF100-16-140/SS M16 45 56 140 100 13 24 60 20 117 162 196 69 25000 91,44 F
PTKF100-16-190/SS M16 70 56 190 100 13 24 85 20 142 212 246 69 25000 107,99 F
PTKF100-20-140/SS M20 45 56 140 100 17 30 60 26 117 162 196 69 25000 95,58 F
PTKF100-20-190/SS M20 70 56 190 100 17 30 85 26 142 212 246 69 25000 108,88 F
PTKF100-24-140/SS M24 45 56 140 100 20 35 60 30 117 162 196 69 25000 103,14 F
PTKF100-24-190/SS M24 70 56 190 100 20 35 85 30 142 212 246 69 25000 115,71 F
PTKF100-30-135/SS M30 40 56 135 100 26 42 60 36 117 157 191 69 25000 112,83 F
PTKF100-30-185/SS M30 65 56 185 100 26 42 85 36 142 207 241 69 25000 122,89 F
Blind M12 nut
PTKF-M12/SS M12 17 13,55 F
Altri prodotti...
BSM